
        
ELECTRIC FAN, MIXER

        & GRINDER
      

        
LAPTOP FOR STUDENTS

      

        
BUS PASS FOR STUDENTS

      

        
SAREE & DHOTI

      

        
BICYCLE FOR STUDENTS

      

        
UNIFORM & SHOES

      

        
MILCH ANIMALS

      

        
SANITARY NAPKINS

      

        
RICE

      

        
1250 Cr.

      

        
912 Cr.

      

        
304 Cr.

      

        
269 Cr.

      

        
155.08 Cr.

      

        
63.6 Cr.

      

        
56 Cr.

      

        
46 Cr.

      

        
4500 Cr.

      

        
TOTAL: 7555.68 Cr.

      

          
PUBLIC

          DOMAIN
        

          
SHARE

          FREELY
        

          
REMIX

          FREELY
                

BY ETERNALTYRO
      

        
TAMIL NADU FREEBIES 2011-2012

      

        
NOTE: FREE EDUCATION NOT INCLUDED 520.31 Cr

      
        

IMHO NOTHING WRONG ABOUT EDUCATION BEING FREE
      


